Smart Valley, #B-804, 30 Songdomirae-ro, Yeonsu-gu, Incheon, Korea, 406-840
Tel  +82-32-831-0401~2  Fax  +82-32-232-3297
E-mail  sales@acewavetech.com  www.acewavetech.com
117 Grand Avenue, Hackettstown, NJ 07840, USA
Tel  +1 (973) 321-3423  Fax  +1 (973) 402-8912
E-mail  sales@awt-global.com  www.awt-global.com
PIM Testers
(Passive Intermodulation)

Cables
ACEWAVETECH  16 17
Technical Specifications and Order Information
Low PIM Cables
Low PIM Adapters
Specifications
Frequency DC - 3 GHz
PIM (@2x43 dBm) < -165 dBc (typ.)
VSWR 1.25:1
Power rating 100 W
Attenuation < 0.25 dBm/m
Velocity 81%
Operating temperature: 0 to 50° C
Specifications
Frequency DC - 3 GHz
PIM (@2x43 dBm) < -165 dBc (typ.)
VSWR 1.25:1
Power rating 100 W
Operating temperature 0 to 50° C
Connectors Cable Length Order Information
DIN(m) - DIN(m) 1m (3 ft) LIC308-DMDM-1M
DIN(m) - DIN m) 2m (6 ft) LIC308-DMDM-2M
DIN(m) - DIN(f) 2m (6 ft) LIM308-DMDF-2M
N(m) - N(m) 1m (3 ft) LIC308-NMNM-1M
N(m) - N(m) 2m (6 ft) LIC308-NMNM-2M
Connection Types Order Information
DIN(m) - DIN(f) ADA-DMDF
DIN(m) - DIN(m) ADA-DMDM
DIN(f) - DIN(f) ADA-DFDF